
Estratto indicatori di qualità di Ateneo – 15/07/2025 

 

 

iC06TER Percentuale di 
Laureati occupati 

ad un anno dal 
Titolo che non 

sono impegnati in 
formazione che 

dichiarano di 
svolgere un'attività 

lavorativa 

 
2020 

 
2021 

 
2022 

 
2023 

 
2024 

 

 
100% 

 
100% 

 
100% 

 
100% 

 
100% 

 

 


