## Estratto indicatori di qualità di Ateneo – 15/07/2025

iC06TER	Percentuale di	2020	100%
	Laureati occupati		
	ad un anno dal	2021	100%
	Titolo che non	2022	100%
	sono impegnati in	2022	100%
	formazione che	2023	
	dichiarano di	2024	100%
	svolgere un'attività		
	lavorativa		